SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Fall Semester 2020 (2208)

Fee Schedule

TUITION & FEESt PLUS Other Mandatory Feest
Hours Undergrad Graduate Rate/Hr MBA Graduate Rate/Hr Textbook Rental
1 1,278.50 1,412.00 1,655.30 # of Courses $50 per course (N0 maximum) Amount
2 1,324.80 1,449.30 1,692.60 1 50.00
3 1,371.10 1,486.60 1,729.90 2 100.00
4 1,679.40 1,833.50 2,157.90 3 150.00
5 1,987.65 2,180.25 2,585.75 4 200.00
6 2,295.85 2,526.90 3,013.50 5 250.00
7 2,604.00 2,873.60 3,441.30 6 300.00
8 2,912.20 3,220.40 3,869.20 7 350.00
9 3,220.40 4,383.90 487.10 5,113.90 568.21
10 3,528.60 4,416.40 5,146.40 Mandatory Fees for International Students
11 3,836.60 4,448.90 5,178.90 International Student Fee 60.00
12 4,144.70 4,481.40 345.39 5,211.40 International Insurance 481.00
13 4,172.20 4,499.90 5,229.90
14 4,199.70 4,518.40 5,248.40
15 4,227.20 4,536.90 5,266.90 Optional Fees
16 4,340.70 4,555.40 5,285.40
17 4,502.20 4,573.90 5,303.90 Room* Room & Board $ 4,090.00
18 4,663.70 4,592.40 5,322.40 * For housing information, please contact University Housing at (985) 549-2118.
19 4,691.20 4,610.90 5,340.90 Residence Halls - Double 2,525.00
20 4,718.70 4,629.40 5,359.40 Residence Halls - Single 3,600.00
The Village - Shared 2,525.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition) Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom 4,200.00
Hours Undergrad Graduate Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom 3,500.00
1-3 0.00 0.00 Village Residence (Village M) 2,525.00
4 0.00 2,080.00 Village Residence Halls - Double 3,000.00
5 0.00 2,600.00 Acension/Twelve Oaks - Double 2,775.00
6 0.00 3,120.00 Acension/Twelve Oaks - Single 3,800.00
7 3,640.00 3,640.00 Meals**
8 4,160.00 4,160.00 Commuter Meal Plan (MP25) 300.00
9 4,680.00 6,238.80 1,180.30 1,261.41 |All Access Plan_UPGRADE (MP59) 1,830.00
10 5,200.00 6,238.80 All Access Plan (MP58) 1,725.00
11 5,720.00 6,238.80 Cub Plan (MP55) (minimum required) 1,565.00
12+ 6,238.80 6,238.80 865.29 PACK 18 400.00
PACK 30 + HomeChef 500.00
Pack 48 600.00
Other Mandatory Fees Organizational Plan 1 1,135.00
Validate ID 18.00 Organizational Plan 2 840.00
Gold Plan (MP57) 1,665.00
Motor Vehicle Registration***
Degree Programs (all inclusive pricing) Rate/Hr Per Vehicle (or Motorcycle) 60.00
Executive Masters of Business Administration (31 Hrs) $ 20,676 666.97
Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing (12 Hrs) $ 16,000 1,333.33 |Vending Services

Tuition and fees are subject to change.
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